Punkin Water Association, Inc. Informational Page

Water in The Highlands and Tuscan Hills is provided by Punkin Water Association, Inc. This page is intended to provide general information about your water provider.

I. General Information

- Punkin Water Association, Inc.
- A Mississippi Nonprofit Corporation
- Incorporated 06/10/1971
- Mississippi Secretary of State Business ID 111155
- Public Water System Identification Numbers ("PWS IDs"): 0360013 and 0360031
- Primary Phone Contact: 662-816-3578 (President John Davis's mobile)

II. Key Personnel

President/Manager: John Davis; 662-816-3578 (Mobile)

Operator: Tony Bishop

Tony is also an Operator for City of Oxford and for East Oxford Water

Association.

Engineer: Mike Faulkner, PE, PS

Mike is a Principal at Engineering Solutions, Inc. in Pontotoc, MS mikef@esi-ms.com | 662.489.1525 | http://www.esi-ms.com

Board of Directors: Coming Soon!

III. Relevant Documents

- Punkin Water Association, Inc. Bylaws: Coming Soon!
- 2015 Water Quality Report
- 2014 Punkin Water Letter to The Lakes HOA Regarding Operations

IV. Oversight and Memberships

<u>Public Service Commission</u>: Punkin Water falls under the jurisdiction of the Public Service Commission – Northern District.

<u>USDA Rural Development</u>: Punkin Water is also governed by the Rural Development division of USDA, specifically Area 5. Michael Perry is the Rural Development Director for Area 5.

<u>Mississippi Department of Health, Bureau of Public Water Supply</u>: Water quality is tested and governed by the Mississippi State Department of Health, Bureau of Public Water Supply with Director Bill Moody (william.moody@msdh.state.ms.us).

<u>Mississippi Rural Water Association</u>: Punkin Water is a member of a water supplier support organization Mississippi Rural Water Association. Punkin Water's representative from MSRWA is Tom Abernathy.